
10.01.2024

8.00- 
9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

пя
тн
иц

а
РИК 2109 РИК 3109 РИК 461 ТПП 404

Физическая культура Трофимова 
Т.В. ФОК

Физическая культура Столярова 
Н.С. ФОК ПОПД Пропп А.А. 218

Почвоведение Сапожникова 
Н.А. 405 МДК 02.01 Кушнир А.А. 301а

Хим.основы экологии 
Сапожникова Н.А. 409 МДК 01.02 Кушнир А.А. 405 Основы философии Яхнева 

М.В. 223

МДК 02.01 Кушнир А.А. 405 БЖД Смирнов О.Б. 003

МДК 03.01 Кушнир А.А. 405 История Корнева Е.А. 223
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РИК 2109 РИК 3109 РИК 461 ТПП 404

МДК 01.02 Кушнир А.А. 
дистанционно

МДК 02.01 Кушнир А.В. 
Дистанционно МДК 02.02 Елисейкина А.А.

МДК 01.01 Линцова О.В. 
Дистанционно

МДК 01.01 Линцова О.В. 
Дистанционно МДК 02.02 Елисейкина А.А.

Охрана труда Лисунова Н.В. 
Дистанционно ПОПД Пропп А.А. дистанционно МДК 04.01 Елисейкина А.А.

МДК 05.01 1 подгруппа Бориев 
С.В. 408 / Иностранный язык 2 
подгруппа Соловьева Е.А. 409

МДК 05.01 2 подгруппа Бориев 
С.В. 408 / Иностранный язык 1 
подгруппа Соловьева Е.А. 409


